Catalogue
75
BULLETIN NO. : KA250411
Rigel Series Pressure Transmitter
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Performance characteristics
 Range: (-)1...0 ~ 0.1...600 bar
  Over pressure limit : 1.5 times FSR or

Model
name
HOW TO ORDER TABLE FOR TRANSMITTER
Maximum range
(refer pressure table
above)
Measuring unit
B = bar
P = psi
K = kg/cm²
Non standard
allocation 'N'
Reserved for
non-standard
options not
covered in the
catalogue.
Will be given
by
manufacturer
only after
agreement of
supply details
with customer.
eg. A RL series pressure transmitter with 4 pin DIN connector electrical connection, having 0-10 bar gauge pressure
range with 4-20mA electrical output , viton seal, SS316 pressure port with 1/4" port size and ceramic diaphragm shall
be specified by
Group 1 Group 2 Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6 Group 8Group 7
RL 01 PG01 00010B E0 01VS01
Contact Sales Office for longer length cable*
Differential pressure:
00035
0 ~ 35
Code
Range
00.35
0 ~ 0.35
000.7
0 ~ 0.7
00001
0 ~ 1
00002
0 ~ 2
0003.5
0 ~ 3.5
00007
0 ~ 7
00010
0 ~ 10
00012
0 ~ 12
#Not available for Differential Pressure Transmitter